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We recommend the following games to promote vision development. Enjoy!

Games

Apples to Apples
Backseat Drawing
Block by Block
Brick by Brick
Cirkis

Flip to Win Memory Game
Pounce

Quirkle

Scribblish

Set Cubed

Shape by Shape
Square by Square
Tip Over

Card Games

Blink
Cranium Cards
DUO

Dutch Blitz
Flinch

Over and Out
Pepper
Phase 10
Pictionary
Rook

SET

Spot It

Uno

Others:
Jigsaw puzzles
Eye Spy books
Pogo Stick

Ages

12+
12+
8+
8+
8+
5+
5+
6+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+

7+
8+
6+
8+
7+
7+
8+
7+
8+
8+
6+
6+
7+

# of Players Time to play a game

4-10
4-8

2

30 minutes

15-45 minutes

20 minutes

2+ 15 minutes

2-6
2-4

1-4 30-45 minutes

2-8

3-5

2-6

2 teams
2-6
1-20
2-8
2-10

No drawing required

30-45 minutes
20 minutes



