



Experience your world in style.

2344 WESTWOOD DR.
PRINCE GEORGE, BC V2N 4H3
Tel: 250.649.2020 Fax: 250-612-3998
info@envisioneyehealthclinic.com
www.envisioneyehealthclinic.com

Games for Your Vision

We recommend the following games to promote vision development. Enjoy!

Games	Ages	# of Players	Time to play a game
Apples to Apples	12+	4-10	30 minutes
Backseat Drawing	12+	4-8	
Block by Block	8+	1	
Brick by Brick	8+	1	
Cirkis	8+	2-4	15-45 minutes
Flip to Win Memory Game	5+	2	
Pounce	5+	2-8	20 minutes
Quirkle	6+	2-4	
Scribblish	8+	4-6	
Set Cubed	8+	2-4	
Shape by Shape	8+	1	
Square by Square	8+	1	
Tip Over	8+	1	
Card Games			
Blink	7+	2	
Cranium Cards	8+	2+	15 minutes
DUO	6+	2-6	
Dutch Blitz	8+	2-4	
Flinch	7+	1-4	30-45 minutes
Over and Out	7+	2-8	
Pepper	8+	3-5	
Phase 10	7+	2-6	
Pictionary	8+	2 teams	No drawing required
Rook	8+	2-6	
SET	6+	1-20	30-45 minutes
Spot It	6+	2-8	20 minutes
Uno	7+	2-10	

Others:

Jigsaw puzzles Eye Spy books Pogo Stick